Date Issued

3/19/2013

5/1/2013

5/23/2013

5/29/2013

5/31/2013

5/31/2013

8/1/2013

8/16/2013

8/16/2013

9/30/2013

10/31/2013

12/11/2013

12/19/2013

12/20/2013

12/24/2013

12/24/2013

12/24/2013

12/31/2013

Contact Us

Title of Bond

Airport Facilities Revenue and Refunding Bonds (AFCO Investors Il
Portfolio), Series 2013

Public Finance Authority Revenue Refunding Bond (Rehoboth Christian
School Association Project) Series 2013

Public Finance Authority Multifamily Rental Housing Revenue Bonds

Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds, Series 2013A and A-T

Public Finance Authority Educational Facilities Revenue Refunding Bond
(Johnson C. Smith University), Series 2013

Public Finance Authority Educational Facilities Revenue Refunding Bond
(Southeastern Baptist Theological Seminary), Series 2013

School Facilities Revenue Bond (The Hun School of Princeton Project),
Series 2013

Public Finance Authority Education Revenue Bonds (Carolina International
School), Series 2013A

Public Finance Authority Taxable Education Revenue Bonds (Carolina
International School), Series 2013B

Public Finance Authority Revenue Bond (Critical Care Services, Inc. Project)
Series 2013

Refunding Revenue Bonds (Educational Media Foundation Project), Series
2013

$7,805,000 Public Finance Authority Multifamily Housing Mortgage
Revenue Bonds (Shamrock Gardens Apartments) Series 2013A

Educational Facilities Revenue Refunding Bond (Queens University of
Charlotte), Series 2013

Public Finance Authority Educational Facilities Refunding Revenue Bonds
(Northwest Nazarene University), Series 2013

$7,935,000 Public Finance Authority Refunding Mortgage Revenue Bond
(Tides, Inc. Project) Series 2013A

$7,905,000 Public Finance Authority Refunding Revenue Bonds (Tides Two
Rivers Fund Project) Series 2013

$2,515,000 Public Finance Authority Taxable Refunding Mortgage Revenue
Bond (Tides, Inc. Project) Series 2013B

Public Finance Authority Lindo Paseo Student Housing Senior Revenue
Bonds, Series 2013A and Subordinate Revenue Bonds, Series 2013B

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

Customer Service Bureau

PO Box 8949

Madison, WI 53708-8949
Phone: (608) 266-2772
Fax: (608) 267-1030

Email: DORIncome@wisconsin.gov

CUSIP Numbers

74443C AN3

N/A

74447H AHG6

744471X AG4 (A-T)

74441X AF6 (A; last maturity)

N/A

N/A

N/A

74442E Ah4

74447F AGS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

74439YACS (2013A only)

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Interest Exempt from
Wisconsin Tax



