Date Issued	Title of Bond	CUSIP Numbers	Interest Exempt from Wisconsin Tax
3/19/2013	Airport Facilities Revenue and Refunding Bonds (AFCO Investors II Portfolio), Series 2013	74443C AN3	No
5/1/2013	Public Finance Authority Revenue Refunding Bond (Rehoboth Christian School Association Project) Series 2013	N/A	No
5/23/2013	Public Finance Authority Multifamily Rental Housing Revenue Bonds	74442H AH6	No
5/29/2013	Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds, Series 2013A and A-T	74441X AG4 (A-T) 74441X AF6 (A; last maturity)	No
5/31/2013	Public Finance Authority Educational Facilities Revenue Refunding Bond (Johnson C. Smith University), Series 2013	N/A	No
5/31/2013	Public Finance Authority Educational Facilities Revenue Refunding Bond (Southeastern Baptist Theological Seminary), Series 2013	N/A	No
8/1/2013	School Facilities Revenue Bond (The Hun School of Princeton Project), Series 2013	N/A	No
8/16/2013	Public Finance Authority Education Revenue Bonds (Carolina International School), Series 2013A	74442E Ah4	No
8/16/2013	Public Finance Authority Taxable Education Revenue Bonds (Carolina International School), Series 2013B	74442E AG5	No
9/30/2013	Public Finance Authority Revenue Bond (Critical Care Services, Inc. Project) Series 2013	N/A	No
10/31/2013	Refunding Revenue Bonds (Educational Media Foundation Project), Series 2013	N/A	No
12/11/2013	\$7,805,000 Public Finance Authority Multifamily Housing Mortgage Revenue Bonds (Shamrock Gardens Apartments) Series 2013A	N/A	No
12/19/2013	Educational Facilities Revenue Refunding Bond (Queens University of Charlotte), Series 2013	N/A	No
12/20/2013	Public Finance Authority Educational Facilities Refunding Revenue Bonds (Northwest Nazarene University), Series 2013	N/A	No
12/24/2013	\$7,935,000 Public Finance Authority Refunding Mortgage Revenue Bond (Tides, Inc. Project) Series 2013A	N/A	No
12/24/2013	\$7,905,000 Public Finance Authority Refunding Revenue Bonds (Tides Two Rivers Fund Project) Series 2013	N/A	No
12/24/2013	\$2,515,000 Public Finance Authority Taxable Refunding Mortgage Revenue Bond (Tides, Inc. Project) Series 2013B	N/A	No
12/31/2013	Public Finance Authority Lindo Paseo Student Housing Senior Revenue Bonds, Series 2013A and Subordinate Revenue Bonds, Series 2013B	74439YAC5 (2013A only)	No

Contact Us

Wisconsin Department of Revenue Customer Service Bureau PO Box 8949

Madison, WI 53708-8949 Phone: (608) 266-2772 Fax: (608) 267-1030

Email: DORIncome@wisconsin.gov